
PROBA CATEGORIA SEXO MARCA INS. LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA. NAC. CLUB Observaciones
400m U10M M GA-3783633-A-T-s ROMEO ARES REY 25/05/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M 1:25.86 GA-3787578-A-T-s Adrián Rodríguez Barril 02/10/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-3783184-A-T-s JESUS RODRIGUES PETROVICH 27/03/2016 El Canario
400m U10M M GA-3783252-A-T-s GABRIEL HERMO MILLARES 06/08/2016 El Canario
400m U10M M GA-3786041-A-T-s ADRIAN LISTE VARELA 05/12/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-3783656-A-T-s MARTIN SANTOS GIL 22/08/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-3777520-A-T-s ABEL ARGIBAY BERMÚDEZ 06/08/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M 1:28.67 GA-3791633-A-T-s XOEL CANEDA CALVIÑO 08/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-3787945-A-T-s NUNO LOIS VARELA MIGUÉLEZ 03/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-3784737-A-T-s RAMON RAMOS LOPEZ 29/03/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M 1:35.45 GA-3777111-A-T-s BREO ABEL MÉIJOME 01/07/2016 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10M M 2:00.37 GA-3784538-A-T-s TELMO PANIAGUA PISO 10/11/2016 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10M M AG16351 LEON OUBIÑA PARADELA 12/10/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10M M GA-3784527-A-T-s MATIAS GARRIDO CORTIZAS 25/04/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10M M AG21286 LOIS QUINTELA MARTINEZ 06/04/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10M M GA-3784480-A-T-s SIMON VILELA RODRIGUEZ 25/11/2016 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10M M AG18723 XOEL FALCÓN RAMOS 31/05/2016 CA Millaraio
400m U10M M GA-XOC196 MARCO BRIÓN IGUANZO 13/09/2017 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10M M 1:23.60 AG19940 MATEO VILELA MOSQUERA 20/08/2016 CA Millaraio
400m U10M M AG21379 MARTÍN LAREO PUIG 05/10/2016 CA Millaraio
400m U10M M AG21357 DARÍO NEIRA CAAMAÑO 18/12/2017 CA Millaraio
400m U10M M AG21250 SAMUEL ISAAC TORRECILLAS 11/05/2016 CA Millaraio
400m U10M M AG21152 RAUL ROUCO GARCÍA 25/04/2016 CA Millaraio
400m U10M M GA-XOC206 GAEL VEDO FEÁS 14/12/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10M M 1:23.32 AG17305 ANGEL GONZALEZ DOSIL 30/08/2016 Atletismo Noia
400m U10M M GA-3783146-A-T-s IVAN GÓMEZ PÉREZ 10/02/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo
400m U10M M AG16819 LOIS FIGUEIRAS BREA 25/11/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10M M AG16820 PABLO MALLO FERNANDEZ 11/06/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10M M AG18288 HUGO VAZQUEZ ANDRADE 06/12/2016 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10M M AG16803 ANTON GARCIA VILAR 02/03/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10M M GA-3737994-A-T-s MARTIN UZAL MIRAMONTES 23/08/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10M M GA-3737734-A-T-s BRAIS ANICETO MARTINEZ 17/05/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10M M 1:33.77 AG13424 IVAN VAZQUEZ FONTELA 31/01/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
400m U10M M AG18846 JUAN CARBIA FERNANDEZ 11/02/2017 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
400m U10M M AG13013 MARTÍN RAMA FERNANDEZ 06/05/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
400m U10M M AG20564 ROI CASTRO TOJO 09/09/2017 CA Pino
400m U10M M AG20201 DARIO LIÑARES ROSENDE 16/01/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
400m U10M M AG21167 ENZO BUJÁN RIAL 28/12/2016 CA Pino
400m U10M M AG19979 GABRIEL BARRIO MONTERO 23/05/2017 CA Pino
400m U10M M GA-3791754-A-T-s IZAN CONDE SÁNCHEZ 15/04/2017 CA Pino
400m U10M M GA-3784824-A-T-s MARCOS JUANATEY CASAS 06/11/2017 CA Pino
400m U10M M XOC136 ROI FERREIRO GORGAL 04/06/2016 Club Atletismo Negreira
400m U10M M XOC137 ROMAN VIEITO DOLDAN 14/04/2016 Club Atletismo Negreira
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400m U10M M XOC100 MARCO MAQUIEIRA LENS 03/05/2017 CONCELLO DE ROIS
400m U10M M XOC101 BRAIS INSUA CARREGAL 06/03/2017 CONCELLO DE ROIS
400m U10M M GA-XOC426 TELMO LESTON CAAMAÑO 11/02/2017 O Jerreiro
400m U10M M GA-XOC421 XABIER LESTON CAAMAÑO 02/02/2016 O Jerreiro
400m U10M M GA-XOC422 XAN BAZARRA LAGO 04/03/2017 O Jerreiro
400m U10M M XOC106 LUCAS SOTO VARELA 24/06/2017 CONCELLO MELIDE
400m U10M M GA-XOC437 NICOLÁS IZQUIERDO BLANCO 03/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-XOC435 DYLAN CHOREN ALCALDE 05/02/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-XOC436 OTTO COBELO CACHARRON 23/08/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-XOC438 FIZ LOPEZ BAÑOS 06/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10M M GA-XOC452 ALEXANDRE NEGREIRA MORALES 22/06/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:41.98 AG15383 BREIXO LOPEZ MILLARES 14/03/2014 El Canario
500m U12M M 1:37.51 GA-3773524-A-T-s ALEX PENA GOMEZ 16/07/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:47.25 GA-3791624-A-T-s XAN VILAS CAMPOS 17/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:49.21 GA-3775743-A-T-s MARIO PENA LUQUE 05/03/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:38.06 GA-3773725-A-T-s XIÁN MARTÍNEZ ALDÁRIZ 25/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M GA-3778314-A-T-s ABRAHAM MONTERO FERRER 09/07/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M GA-3791626-A-T-s RAFAEL BARREIRO NIETO 02/12/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M GA-3791622-A-T-s LUCAS BARREIRO NIETO 03/02/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M GA-3785113-A-T-s JOSE BEIRAS RODRIGUEZ 27/05/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M GA-3785521-A-T-s ALESSANDRO ALFONSO MORALES 20/11/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:27.27 AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/03/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre
500m U12M M 1:51.92 GA-3791625-A-T-s XANDRE DAPENA LOPEZ 02/11/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:50.88 GA-3776761-A-T-s BRUNO RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
500m U12M M AG20287 ADÁN MOSQUERA DURÁN 10/10/2015 Atletica a Silva
500m U12M M 1:44.27 GA-3776762-A-T-s MARTÍN RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
500m U12M M GA-3781463-A-T-s MATEO ROSENDE REBOREDO 09/08/2015 Atletica a Silva
500m U12M M GA-3784747-A-T-s CESAR RAMOS LÓPEZ 10/03/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M 1:47.75 GA-3776767-A-T-s ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ 16/05/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
500m U12M M 1:41.53 GA-3784491-A-T-s BORJA SUÁREZ PAZ 21/09/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M GA-XOC234 ALEX CAMEAN MARIÑO 07/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U12M M 1:57.95 GA-3784514-A-T-s MARIO OTERO FREIRE 20/06/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M GA-3784525-A-T-s MATEO VILASECO SUAREZ 28/08/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M 1:45.68 GA-3784502-A-T-s ENZO CARRIL CEPEDA 11/12/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M 1:37.95 GA-3780379-A-T-s BREOGAN PEDROSA GONZALEZ 13/09/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M 1:50.31 GA-3784492-A-T-s DIEGO RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES 16/11/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M 1:44.98 AG18749 MARCO VARELA GARCÍA 07/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M 1:56.14 AG13418 MARIO PAZOS MUNIN 22/02/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12M M 1:54.98 AG18437 MARCOS NEGREIRA MOLDES 22/05/2014 Club Atletismo Negreira
500m U12M M 1:55.44 GA-3754395-A-T-s MARTIN MOREDA QUINTÁNS 24/11/2015 Club Atletismo Negreira
500m U12M M 1:37.36 AG18442 ENZO LORENZO ARES 04/02/2015 Club Atletismo Negreira
500m U12M M GA-3794732-A-T-s Eleazar Alejandro Ramírez Nuitter 15/01/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12M M AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U12M M GA-3812673-A-T-s HECTOR QUEIRUGA FERNANDEZ 13/01/2015 Atletismo Noia
500m U12M M GA-3770360-A-T-s MARTIN PEDROSA TUBIO 14/12/2015 Atletismo Noia
500m U12M M GA-3780405-A-T-s ALEXANDRE PRIETO PEREZ 12/11/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo
500m U12M M 1:42.77 AG13732 DAVID IGLESIAS ABAL 01/02/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante



500m U12M M GA-3736749-A-T-s LOIS PAZOS OTERO 06/07/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M 1:58.45 AG13729 LEO FIGUEIRAS BREA 18/08/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M 1:58.04 GA-3737859-A-T-s UXIO CASTRO CASAL 23/02/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M GA-3737936-A-T-s ICARO VALIÑO GONZALEZ 12/10/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M AG19380 PEDRO RODEIRO JORGE 31/03/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M 1:53.50 AG20205 XIAN TORREIRA RENDO 18/05/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
500m U12M M AG16186 LEO MÉNDEZ LAMAS 06/03/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M GA-3815683-A-T-s Mauro Lamas Suárez 20/08/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M 1:42.57 AG13466 MARTÍN GARCÍA MOLEDO 08/04/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M 1:54.87 AG16218 ARTAI FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 26/05/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M AG12907 MARIO MERA BLANCO 17/01/2015 CA Pino
500m U12M M AG16491 RODRIGO VIAÑO LÓPEZ 12/07/2015 CA Pino
500m U12M M GA-3781925-A-T-s Xoel Segade Álvarez 16/12/2015 CA Pino
500m U12M M GA-3781940-A-T-s Hugo Martín Santoalla 20/09/2015 CA Pino
500m U12M M AG21171 TEO PRIETO CRUJEIRAS 23/12/2015 CA Pino
500m U12M M AG12902 ANTÓN FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS 13/02/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M AG13629 IMERIO GARCÍA CABANA 09/04/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M GA-XOC161 XONAS FERNANDEZ DEL CASTILLO 04/05/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12M M GA-XOC369 ASIER BUJAN GERPE 02/03/2014 Club Atletismo Negreira
500m U12M M AG13005 MARCELO DOCAMPO NAVARRO 18/07/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
500m U12M M XOC139 ALEJANDRO BLANCO ARAN 18/12/2014 Club Atletismo Negreira
500m U12M M GA-XOC413 ENZO CALVELO FERREIRO 07/10/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M GA-XOC412 NICOLAS ROLLE DOMINGUEZ 13/03/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M XOC107 GABRIEL TORREIRA TRILLO 03/10/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M GA-XOC411 MANUEL SOBRAL DURO 09/12/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12M M GA-XOC415 MATIAS CASTRO BARRIO 18/02/2015 CONCELLO DE ROIS
500m U12M M GA-XOC417 HUGO DORADO FANDIÑO 04/11/2015 CONCELLO DE ROIS
500m U12M M GA-XOC416 HUGO HELENO ARIAS 19/07/2015 CONCELLO DE ROIS
500m U12M M GA-XOC430 XAVI CAMBA QUINTELA 21/10/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M GA-XOC431 MATEO FERNANDEZ CARRACEDO 01/03/2014 CA Pino
500m U12M M XOC110 MANUEL BLANCO BLANCO 10/09/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12M M XOC105 XIAN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 30/06/2015 CONCELLO MELIDE
500m U12M M XOC104 MATEO SOTO VARELA 27/10/2014 CONCELLO MELIDE
500m U12M M XOC115 MANUEL SOBRINO BLANCO 27/01/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12M M GA-XOC446 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 17/01/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12M M GA-XOC450 JORGE FERRIN CALDERON 19/12/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14M M GA-3781192-A-T-s BILAL HAMDAOUI CACHÁN 19/08/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14M M GA-3785580-A-T-s CARLOS FABIO PELÁEZ TOSCA 31/05/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14M M 18.58 AG13417 LEO PAZOS MUNIN 18/07/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14M M 16.58 AG16353 ALVARO LAGO FERNANDEZ 17/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14M M GA-3784512-A-T-s LOIS DOMINGUEZ PENA 05/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14M M AG16280 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA 19/03/2013 CA Millaraio
80m.v. U14M M AG13628 ALEXANDRE GARCÍA SEIJO 28/02/2012 CA Pino
80m.v. U14M M XOC144 ALVARO FERNANDEZ RUA 03/12/2012 CEIP ORTIGUEIRA
80m.v. U14M M XOC145 MARCOS FERNANDEZ RUA 12/09/2013 CEIP ORTIGUEIRA
80m.v. U14M M XOC125 ANXO ALVAREZ PULGARIN 12/07/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
80m.v. U14M M XOC121 LUCAS PACHECO PEREZ 19/08/2013 CONCELLO DE PADRON



80m.v. U14M M XOC124 BRUNO OPOLSKI FERNANDEZ 09/10/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
80m.v. U14M M XOC103 TEO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 12/06/2013 CONCELLO MELIDE
Altura U10M M GA-3777520-A-T-s ABEL ARGIBAY BERMÚDEZ 06/08/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10M M 0.94 AG19940 MATEO VILELA MOSQUERA 20/08/2016 CA Millaraio
Altura U10M M GA-XOC196 MARCO BRIÓN IGUANZO 13/09/2017 Ribeira Atletismo
Altura U10M M AG21357 DARÍO NEIRA CAAMAÑO 18/12/2017 CA Millaraio
Altura U10M M AG21152 RAUL ROUCO GARCÍA 25/04/2016 CA Millaraio
Altura U10M M GA-XOC206 GAEL VEDO FEÁS 14/12/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
Altura U12M M 1.19 GA-3791624-A-T-s XAN VILAS CAMPOS 17/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M GA-3773725-A-T-s XIÁN MARTÍNEZ ALDÁRIZ 25/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M GA-3778314-A-T-s ABRAHAM MONTERO FERRER 09/07/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M GA-3791626-A-T-s RAFAEL BARREIRO NIETO 02/12/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M GA-3785521-A-T-s ALESSANDRO ALFONSO MORALES 20/11/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M GA-3791625-A-T-s XANDRE DAPENA LOPEZ 02/11/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M 1.09 GA-3776761-A-T-s BRUNO RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Altura U12M M 1.27 GA-3776762-A-T-s MARTÍN RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ 21/11/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Altura U12M M 1.09 GA-3776767-A-T-s ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ 16/05/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Altura U12M M 0.95 GA-3784491-A-T-s BORJA SUÁREZ PAZ 21/09/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Altura U12M M 1.16 GA-3784492-A-T-s DIEGO RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES 16/11/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Altura U12M M GA-3794732-A-T-s Eleazar Alejandro Ramírez Nuitter 15/01/2015 CA Millaraio
Altura U12M M GA-3785113-A-T-s JOSE BEIRAS RODRIGUEZ 27/05/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M AG16186 LEO MÉNDEZ LAMAS 06/03/2014 CA Pino
Altura U12M M AG12902 ANTÓN FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS 13/02/2014 CA Pino
Altura U10M M GA-XOC437 NICOLÁS IZQUIERDO BLANCO 03/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10M M GA-XOC436 OTTO COBELO CACHARRON 23/08/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10M M GA-XOC452 ALEXANDRE NEGREIRA MORALES 22/06/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12M M AG13005 MARCELO DOCAMPO NAVARRO 18/07/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Altura U12M M XOC110 MANUEL BLANCO BLANCO 10/09/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12M M XOC115 MANUEL SOBRINO BLANCO 27/01/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Longitud U14M M 3.57 GA-3775747-A-T-s IVAN SUAREZ MIRAMONTES 13/09/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14M M GA-3781192-A-T-s BILAL HAMDAOUI CACHÁN 19/08/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14M M 2.89 GA-3781484-A-T-s XAVIER LORENZO MARTÍN 23/12/2013 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14M M GA-3785580-A-T-s CARLOS FABIO PELÁEZ TOSCA 31/05/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14M M 3.28 AG13417 LEO PAZOS MUNIN 18/07/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14M M 3.74 AG16353 ALVARO LAGO FERNANDEZ 17/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14M M 4.58 AG18438 LEANDRO VIDAL EIRAS 28/01/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Longitud U14M M 3.19 AG21353 ANTÓN GÓMEZ CASTRO 15/06/2013 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14M M XOC148 JOEL ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14M M 3.78 AG16808 JUAN PERNAS FACAL 26/03/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Longitud U14M M AG13000 MARTIN GONZALEZ MACEIRAS 02/06/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Longitud U14M M 3.12 AG16217 ISAAC MELLA GÓMEZ 19/10/2013 CA Pino
Longitud U14M M 2.79 GA-3810796-A-T-s THIAGO RODRIGO GARCÍA-CIUDAD TOBIO 11/05/2013 CA Pino
Longitud U14M M 2.89 AG19418 HUGO SÁNCHEZ CARRIL 02/01/2013 CA Pino
Longitud U14M M XOC145 MARCOS FERNANDEZ RUA 12/09/2013 CEIP ORTIGUEIRA
Longitud U14M M XOC124 BRUNO OPOLSKI FERNANDEZ 09/10/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Longitud U14M M XOC103 TEO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 12/06/2013 CONCELLO MELIDE
Longitud U14M M XOC121 LUCAS PACHECO PEREZ 19/08/2013 CONCELLO DE PADRON



Longitud U14M M XOC125 ANXO ALVAREZ PULGARIN 12/07/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Pelota U10M M GA-3783633-A-T-s ROMEO ARES REY 25/05/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M 1.00 GA-3787578-A-T-s Adrián Rodríguez Barril 02/10/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M 1.00 GA-3791633-A-T-s XOEL CANEDA CALVIÑO 08/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M GA-3783184-A-T-s JESUS RODRIGUES PETROVICH 27/03/2016 El Canario
Pelota U10M M GA-3783252-A-T-s GABRIEL HERMO MILLARES 06/08/2016 El Canario
Pelota U10M M GA-3786041-A-T-s ADRIAN LISTE VARELA 05/12/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M GA-3783656-A-T-s MARTIN SANTOS GIL 22/08/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M GA-3787945-A-T-s NUNO LOIS VARELA MIGUÉLEZ 03/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M GA-3784737-A-T-s RAMON RAMOS LOPEZ 29/03/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M GA-3784527-A-T-s MATIAS GARRIDO CORTIZAS 25/04/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10M M 1.00 GA-3784538-A-T-s TELMO PANIAGUA PISO 10/11/2016 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10M M AG21286 LOIS QUINTELA MARTINEZ 06/04/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10M M GA-3784480-A-T-s SIMON VILELA RODRIGUEZ 25/11/2016 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10M M GA-3777111-A-T-s BREO ABEL MÉIJOME 01/07/2016 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10M M AG16351 LEON OUBIÑA PARADELA 12/10/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10M M 15.65 AG18723 XOEL FALCÓN RAMOS 31/05/2016 CA Millaraio
Pelota U10M M AG18673 XOEL VÁZQUEZ VARELA 17/10/2016 CA Millaraio
Pelota U10M M 2.00 AG17305 ANGEL GONZALEZ DOSIL 30/08/2016 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U10M M AG16819 LOIS FIGUEIRAS BREA 25/11/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10M M AG16820 PABLO MALLO FERNANDEZ 11/06/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10M M AG18288 HUGO VAZQUEZ ANDRADE 06/12/2016 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10M M AG16803 ANTON GARCIA VILAR 02/03/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10M M GA-3737994-A-T-s MARTIN UZAL MIRAMONTES 23/08/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10M M GA-3737734-A-T-s BRAIS ANICETO MARTINEZ 17/05/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10M M 1.00 AG13424 IVAN VAZQUEZ FONTELA 31/01/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U10M M AG18846 JUAN CARBIA FERNANDEZ 11/02/2017 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U10M M AG13013 MARTÍN RAMA FERNANDEZ 06/05/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U10M M AG20564 ROI CASTRO TOJO 09/09/2017 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M AG20201 DARIO LIÑARES ROSENDE 16/01/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U10M M AG21167 ENZO BUJÁN RIAL 28/12/2016 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M AG19979 GABRIEL BARRIO MONTERO 23/05/2017 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M GA-3791754-A-T-s IZAN CONDE SÁNCHEZ 15/04/2017 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M AG20568 MARIO CASTRO TOJO 09/09/2017 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M AG20304 GAEL LODEIRO BRAÑAS 19/01/2017 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M GA-3784824-A-T-s MARCOS JUANATEY CASAS 06/11/2017 CA Pino
Pelota U10M M XOC101 BRAIS INSUA CARREGAL 06/03/2017 CONCELLO DE ROIS
Pelota U10M M XOC100 MARCO MAQUIEIRA LENS 03/05/2017 CONCELLO DE ROIS
Pelota U10M M XOC106 LUCAS SOTO VARELA 24/06/2017 CONCELLO MELIDE
Pelota U10M M GA-XOC435 DYLAN CHOREN ALCALDE 05/02/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10M M GA-XOC438 FIZ LOPEZ BAÑOS 06/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12M M AG15383 BREIXO LOPEZ MILLARES 14/03/2014 El Canario
Pelota U12M M 16.18 GA-3773524-A-T-s ALEX PENA GOMEZ 16/07/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12M M GA-3791622-A-T-s LUCAS BARREIRO NIETO 03/02/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12M M 26.35 GA-3775743-A-T-s MARIO PENA LUQUE 05/03/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12M M AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/03/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre
Pelota U12M M 12.17 GA-3776786-A-T-s ANTÓN TRILLO TRILLO 04/02/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA



Pelota U12M M GA-3781463-A-T-s MATEO ROSENDE REBOREDO 09/08/2015 Atletica a Silva
Pelota U12M M AG20287 ADÁN MOSQUERA DURÁN 10/10/2015 Atletica a Silva
Pelota U12M M GA-3784747-A-T-s CESAR RAMOS LÓPEZ 10/03/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC234 ALEX CAMEAN MARIÑO 07/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
Pelota U12M M 12.34 GA-3784514-A-T-s MARIO OTERO FREIRE 20/06/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12M M GA-3784525-A-T-s MATEO VILASECO SUAREZ 28/08/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12M M 15.90 GA-3784502-A-T-s ENZO CARRIL CEPEDA 11/12/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12M M 12.56 GA-3780379-A-T-s BREOGAN PEDROSA GONZALEZ 13/09/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12M M AG18749 MARCO VARELA GARCÍA 07/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12M M 16.24 AG13418 MARIO PAZOS MUNIN 22/02/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12M M AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
Pelota U12M M GA-3770361-A-T-s TIAGO JOSE PEDROSA TUBIO 31/07/2014 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12M M GA-3812673-A-T-s HECTOR QUEIRUGA FERNANDEZ 13/01/2015 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12M M GA-3770360-A-T-s MARTIN PEDROSA TUBIO 14/12/2015 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12M M AG21290 MARTÍN PENABAD PEÑA 01/07/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12M M GA-3780405-A-T-s ALEXANDRE PRIETO PEREZ 12/11/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo
Pelota U12M M 28.56 AG13732 DAVID IGLESIAS ABAL 01/02/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M GA-3736749-A-T-s LOIS PAZOS OTERO 06/07/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M AG13729 LEO FIGUEIRAS BREA 18/08/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M AG13731 LOIS GARCIA VILAR 30/07/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M GA-3737859-A-T-s UXIO CASTRO CASAL 23/02/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M GA-3737936-A-T-s ICARO VALIÑO GONZALEZ 12/10/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M AG19380 PEDRO RODEIRO JORGE 31/03/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M 23.40 AG12997 DANIEL LOPEZ SUEVOS FERNANDEZ 05/05/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U12M M 13.03 AG20205 XIAN TORREIRA RENDO 18/05/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U12M M GA-3815683-A-T-s Mauro Lamas Suárez 20/08/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M AG5844 MARTIN LAGO VILLANUEVA 19/05/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U12M M 19.22 AG13466 MARTÍN GARCÍA MOLEDO 08/04/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M 17.55 AG16218 ARTAI FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 26/05/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M AG12907 MARIO MERA BLANCO 17/01/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M AG16491 RODRIGO VIAÑO LÓPEZ 12/07/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M GA-3781925-A-T-s Xoel Segade Álvarez 16/12/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M AG19417 LUCAS ODILÓN RENDO 02/01/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M GA-3781940-A-T-s Hugo Martín Santoalla 20/09/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M AG21171 TEO PRIETO CRUJEIRAS 23/12/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M AG13629 IMERIO GARCÍA CABANA 09/04/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC161 XONAS FERNANDEZ DEL CASTILLO 04/05/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC411 MANUEL SOBRAL DURO 09/12/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M XOC107 GABRIEL TORREIRA TRILLO 03/10/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC413 ENZO CALVELO FERREIRO 07/10/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC412 NICOLAS ROLLE DOMINGUEZ 13/03/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC416 HUGO HELENO ARIAS 19/07/2015 CONCELLO DE ROIS
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC417 HUGO DORADO FANDIÑO 04/11/2015 CONCELLO DE ROIS
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC415 MATIAS CASTRO BARRIO 18/02/2015 CONCELLO DE ROIS
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC430 XAVI CAMBA QUINTELA 21/10/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC431 MATEO FERNANDEZ CARRACEDO 01/03/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12M M XOC104 MATEO SOTO VARELA 27/10/2014 CONCELLO MELIDE



Pelota U12M M XOC105 XIAN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 30/06/2015 CONCELLO MELIDE
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC450 JORGE FERRIN CALDERON 19/12/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC446 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 17/01/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3791972-A-T-s Mohamed Islam Younes 16/10/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3777048-A-T-s Lukas Canosa castiñeira 21/09/2013 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Peso (3kg) U14M M 7.83 GA-3777049-A-T-s YERAI OMAR GUERE GÓMEZ 25/04/2013 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3777175-A-T-s UXIO FIUZA RODRIGUEZ 19/04/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3784512-A-T-s LOIS DOMINGUEZ PENA 05/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Peso (3kg) U14M M 8.72 AG18436 MARTIÑO ALONSO ANDUJAR 13/07/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M M 7.33 AG18439 LUCA TUÑAS GRILLE 06/09/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG16280 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA 19/03/2013 CA Millaraio
Peso (3kg) U14M M 5.10 AG13538 ADRIÁN PAZOS OTERO 25/02/2013 CA Millaraio
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG17325 TIAGO VALIÑO LENCE 30/07/2013 Atletismo Noia
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG16789 ARON GRILLE BARBAZAN 19/04/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3737910-A-T-s MANUEL CASAL ROMERO 14/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG3832 XOEL VILAS FERNÁNDEZ 20/10/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG18096 ULISES MARTÍN SANTOALLA 29/01/2012 CA Pino
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG12999 IVAN FUENTES OTERO 04/03/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG19975 YAGO HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ 01/11/2013 CA Pino
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-XOC158 MAARCO MAGNNIE GOMEZ 06/03/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-XOC370 IVAN ROMERO CARBALLO 07/08/2013 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M M XOC144 ALVARO FERNANDEZ RUA 03/12/2012 CEIP ORTIGUEIRA
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-XOC371 PAULO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 03/10/2013 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-XOC448 DAVISON RAVI GOMES SOARES 27/06/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3781192-A-T-s BILAL HAMDAOUI CACHÁN 19/08/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG2026728 VERA POMBO CABANAS 14/12/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG18989 IAGO MATA LATA 11/07/2013 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3775747-A-T-s IVAN SUAREZ MIRAMONTES 13/09/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3778292-A-T-s IRIA GIAO GARCIA 19/05/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG12880 LARA PAMPÍN BASANTA 12/12/2012 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3781052-A-T-s VEGA PÉREZ PASTUR 13/04/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG13059 ALDARA VÁZQUEZ RAÑA 01/08/2012 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3781484-A-T-s XAVIER LORENZO MARTÍN 23/12/2013 Atletica a Silva
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3781507-A-T-s VALERIA NOYA VEIRAS 02/06/2012 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-XOC160 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMERO 13/08/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3779285-A-T-s XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL 07/07/2012 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-XOC158 MAARCO MAGNNIE GOMEZ 06/03/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG12910 NAIA SALGUEIRO PENAS 30/01/2013 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3781505-A-T-s MARTINA NOYA VEIRAS 02/06/2012 Atletica a Silva EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-XOC159 VERA BAZARRA LOPEZ 01/09/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG13227 ADRIANA REY RAMAS 29/04/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3780369-A-T-s ALBA BACARIZA RAMOS 03/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16353 ALVARO LAGO FERNANDEZ 17/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3780375-A-T-s NOA BACARIZA RAMOS 03/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG13417 LEO PAZOS MUNIN 18/07/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3784512-A-T-s LOIS DOMINGUEZ PENA 05/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG21281 MARIA PINTOS SALGUEIRO 17/10/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO C



4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3784486-A-T-s VALENTINA VILELA RODRÍGUEZ 24/04/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16443 ANTIA MASEDA SAN JOSE 09/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3784528-A-T-s SABELA BERMÚDEZ COMBARRO 15/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18751 CARMEN VARELA GARCÍA 15/03/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG21274 ANDREA RAVIÑA NIETO 31/10/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3777175-A-T-s UXIO FIUZA RODRIGUEZ 19/04/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18441 SOFIA GARCIA CERVIÑO 04/01/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG18438 LEANDRO VIDAL EIRAS 28/01/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18435 JIMENA GARCIA FADEVILLE 07/04/2013 Club Atletismo Negreira
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16789 ARON GRILLE BARBAZAN 19/04/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG19382 JULIA NIMO SUAREZ 19/04/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG19381 MARIÑA RODEIRO JORGE 28/05/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18413 JULIA FRESCO LIÑARES 16/03/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18293 DIANA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16797 IRENE LORENZO BLANCO 24/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18292 LARA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16808 JUAN PERNAS FACAL 26/03/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18291 NADIA BRANCO RIAL 06/06/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16794 HUGO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 12/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG15806 NILO CASAS GUERREIRO 17/02/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18094 CARLA ABEAL RODRÍGUEZ 08/06/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG13538 ADRIÁN PAZOS OTERO 25/02/2013 CA Millaraio
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16280 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA 19/03/2013 CA Millaraio
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG13354 CLAUDIA VIDAL LÓPEZ 13/07/2013 CA Millaraio
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3739172-A-T-s LUCÍA BUJÁN BARROS 14/03/2012 CA Millaraio
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X XOC118 MARTINA BARREIRO LAPIDO 23/03/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG19416 MARTIÑO FERRO LEÓN 18/11/2013 CA Pino EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG13469 BEATRIZ MONTERO DIOS 20/08/2012 CA Pino EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3785580-A-T-s CARLOS FABIO PELÁEZ TOSCA 31/05/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG13627 SARA RAMOS CABANA 23/04/2012 CA Pino EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X XOC59 MATILDA BARATA FERNÁNDEZ 03/05/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3810796-A-T-s THIAGO RODRIGO GARCÍA-CIUDAD TOBIO 11/05/2013 CA Pino EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X XOC119 ZOE FERNANDEZ LAPIDO 11/11/2013
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG19418 HUGO SÁNCHEZ CARRIL 02/01/2013 CA Pino EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG13628 ALEXANDRE GARCÍA SEIJO 28/02/2012 CA Pino EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG20653 ALICIA BELLO DE MIGUEL 10/05/2012 CA Pino EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3787583-A-T-s ENMA CANITROT CERQUEIRO 22/09/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16217 ISAAC MELLA GÓMEZ 19/10/2013 CA Pino EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3791972-A-T-s Mohamed Islam Younes 16/10/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X XOC124 BRUNO OPOLSKI FERNANDEZ 09/10/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
2.000m Marcha U14M M AG17325 TIAGO VALIÑO LENCE 30/07/2013 Atletismo Noia
2.000m Marcha U14M M 11:48.84 AG16789 ARON GRILLE BARBAZAN 19/04/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
2.000m Marcha U14M M AG16808 JUAN PERNAS FACAL 26/03/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
2.000m Marcha U14M M AG13000 MARTIN GONZALEZ MACEIRAS 02/06/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
2.000m Marcha U14M M AG19416 MARTIÑO FERRO LEÓN 18/11/2013 CA Pino
2.000m Marcha U14M M GA-XOC448 DAVISON RAVI GOMES SOARES 27/06/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m Marcha U12M M GA-3770361-A-T-s TIAGO JOSE PEDROSA TUBIO 31/07/2014 Atletismo Noia



1.000m Marcha U12M M 6:43.81 AG13731 LOIS GARCIA VILAR 30/07/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10F F GA-3791634-A-T-s UXIA VILAS CAMPOS 21/04/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-3777179-A-T-s ZAIRA MIRAMONTES CASTRO 18/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-3778322-A-T-s VEGA LÓPEZ NOVO 02/02/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-3791632-A-T-s MARIÑA LEÓN CANEDA 14/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-3775745-A-T-s PEPA BERNÁRDEZ HERMIDA 05/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-3787581-A-T-s PAULA CANITROT CERQUEIRO 26/06/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-3777509-A-T-s NOEMA VILLAMOR PIÑEIRO 11/01/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F AG21247 SARA MOURE CEA 09/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F AG20931 ADRIANA MARTINEZ SIEIRA 06/07/2016 El Canario
400m U10F F GA-3781500-A-T-s JACQUELINE COBOS CORTIÑAS 24/10/2017 Atletica a Silva
400m U10F F GA-3784494-A-T-s ELENA PAULA NOVO 06/04/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10F F GA-3784506-A-T-s GALA IGLESIAS MARIÑO 08/08/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m U10F F GA-3800744-A-T-s Sara Carollo Arizaga 28/02/2016 CA Millaraio
400m U10F F AG21034 VERA GONZALÉZ GARCÍA 25/07/2017 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-XOC215 MALIA BARREIRO PENSADO 08/07/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10F F AG21027 NORA LAIÑO FUENTES 07/02/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-XOC213 YAIZA REGUEIRA MONTEERO 29/04/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-3781732-A-T-s MARTA NOYA FERNÁNDEZ 12/02/2017 SD Compostela Atletismo
400m U10F F 1:29.82 AG16306 XEILA MATEOS CALVIÑO 15/06/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-3737919-A-T-s NIRA GARCIA MARTINEZ 19/05/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
400m U10F F 1:33.65 AG13014 LAURA FUENTES OTERO 21/04/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
400m U10F F AG19976 JIMENA VILARIÑO GARCÍA 04/03/2016 CA Pino
400m U10F F 1:30.80 AG15972 CLARA FARIÑA SILVOSO 02/10/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
400m U10F F GA-3781926-A-T-s Elena Martínez Tuñas 28/03/2016 CA Pino
400m U10F F AG20654 NOA TORREJÓN GONZÁLEZ 09/02/2016 CA Pino
400m U10F F AG21165 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS 15/02/2016 CA Pino
400m U10F F GA-3782120-A-T-s Ada Romay Pérez 27/04/2016 CA Pino
400m U10F F XOC133 LUCIA FARO PEILLET 17/05/2016 Club Atletismo Negreira
400m U10F F XOC134 CELIA VIDAL EIRAS 01/07/2016 Club Atletismo Negreira
400m U10F F GA-XOC427 LIA BAZARRA LAGO 04/03/2017 O Jerreiro
400m U10F F GA-XOC423 ALDARA LAGO NOCEDA 19/09/2016 O Jerreiro
400m U10F F GA-XOC425 ALBA GONZALEZ PINCH 15/11/2017 O Jerreiro
400m U10F F GA-XOC424 MARA CASTRO FERNANDEZ 09/09/2017 O Jerreiro
400m U10F F GA-XOC432 NAIA GARCIA VIGO 28/06/2016 CA Pino
400m U10F F GA-XOC434 NOA MARTINEZ LAMA 02/02/2017 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-XOC439 SARA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 06/04/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-XOC447 DAUANNY RANAYRA GOMES SOARES 30/06/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
400m U10F F GA-XOC449 SABELA CALLON IGLESIAS 24/10/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-3787584-A-T-s CANDELA PEDROUSO MALVASO 21/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F 1:38.61 GA-3775746-A-T-s AINHOA REBOIRAS BUSTELO 21/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-3787588-A-T-s ALEJANDRA DIAZ CONDE 10/07/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F 1:40.35 GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 01/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-3784894-A-T-s BEATRIZ OTERO GUTIÉRREZ 27/01/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-3776771-A-T-s Uxía Gutiérrez Leis 23/12/2015 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
500m U12F F GA-3785388-A-T-s Noa Cao Calvo 22/01/2014 Atletica a Silva
500m U12F F 1:57.72 GA-3776769-A-T-s EIRE AREAS CAAMAÑO 23/02/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA



500m U12F F GA-3784495-A-T-s ELISA MUIÑO SHOMBERT 19/10/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F AG21384 AIARA PEREZ SUAREZ 14/03/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F GA-3777104-A-T-s LUCIA FAGILDE LEYES 05/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F GA-3777101-A-T-s CLARA FAGILDE LEYES 05/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F GA-3784496-A-T-s EMMA GARRIDO CORTIZAS 16/04/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F GA-3777063-A-T-s EREA MACEIRA CORRAL 18/02/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F AG21287 LIA QUINTELA MARTINEZ 30/04/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F GA-3777105-A-T-s JARA LOPEZ CONDE 15/01/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F XOC153 CANDELA HERBON LAIÑO 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U12F F GA-3682532-A-T-s SABELA CABO GARCÍA 02/10/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F 1:58.76 AG16263 ERIN BOUZAS DURÁN 05/02/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F 1:43.97 AG13360 LÍA ROUCO GARCÍA 20/09/2014 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F 1:34.76 AG16267 CELIA MELLA RAMA 03/04/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F 1:55.66 AG13718 SARA BLANCO LAGO 16/06/2014 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F 1:59.48 AG20862 PAOLA REY SANVICENTE 16/04/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F GA-XOC226 UXIA BARREIRO PENSADO 04/01/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U12F F 1:57.33 AG16529 EMMA REGUEIRO OTERO 04/12/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F GA-XOC214 ALBA PEREZ OUJO 06/10/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U12F F 1:48.61 AG13356 VERA FERNÁNDEZ PORTELA 10/02/2014 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F XOC154 ALMA VICENTE MUÑIZ 08/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U12F F 2:06.32 AG20219 XIANA POMBO PORTOS 13/06/2015 CA Millaraio
500m U12F F 1:57.39 AG14357 SARA GOMEZ SOMOZA 28/10/2014 Atletismo Noia
500m U12F F GA-3772353-A-T-s XIANA AGRASO MARTINEZ 02/04/2015 Atletismo Noia
500m U12F F AG17324 LUA VALIÑO LENCE 26/10/2014 Atletismo Noia
500m U12F F AG15117 ZAIRA SALGADO ZAS 11/05/2015 SD Compostela Atletismo
500m U12F F AG20846 KATALINA MARTINEZ HAGIST 12/01/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12F F AG16788 ZAIRA GRILLE BARBAZAN 22/05/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12F F AG19224 BLANCA FRESCO LIÑARES 02/06/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12F F AG16673 PAULA PROVENCIO VARELA 11/07/2014 CA Pino
500m U12F F GA-3782118-A-T-s Valeria Riveiro Riveiro 23/11/2015 CA Pino
500m U12F F GA-3781857-A-T-s Lucía Abeal Rodríguez 18/06/2015 CA Pino
500m U12F F GA-3815682-A-T-s Julia Vázquez Blanco 20/05/2015 CA Pino
500m U12F F 1:50.95 GA-3784500-A-T-s EMMA MENDAÑA VAZQUEZ 26/05/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
500m U12F F GA-XOC163 UXIA LUBIAN PARDELLAS 13/07/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC162 LAURA ISIDORA GARRIDO LIZONDO 21/10/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC165 KORA ZIMNIAK MENDEZ 19/09/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC164 AURORA RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 13/05/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC169 CATUXA LOSA JANEIRO 23/01/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC173 ANNIKA CIURLO ARMENTAL 07/01/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC170 LUA LOSA JANEIRO 23/01/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC171 ADELA POMBO PANTIN 07/07/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F GA-XOC166 MAIRA ANTELO GARCIA 18/10/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
500m U12F F XOC142 ALEXANDRA VAZQUEZ TORREIRA 17/09/2015 Club Atletismo Negreira
500m U12F F GA-XOC414 XIANA LOPEZ PESQUEIRA 15/05/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12F F XOC108 LIA CEERQUEIRO SOUTO 21/04/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m U12F F XOC48 ADRIANA LOURO RODRIGUEZ 19/11/2015 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
500m U12F F GA-XOC429 NOA GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ 10/04/2014 O Jerreiro



500m U12F F GA-XOC428 AINHOA PIÑEIRO ZYGOWSKA 10/07/2015 O Jerreiro
500m U12F F XOC131 EIRA PIÑEIRO IGLESIAS 27/07/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12F F XOC129 AINHOA CHENLO LORENZO 05/02/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12F F XOC116 FLAVIA PARDAL IGLESIAS 30/09/2014 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12F F GA-XOC433 CARME SANCHEZ SUAREZ 29/10/2014 CONCELLO MELIDE
500m U12F F XOC130 NOA CORTES BARREIRO 16/11/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12F F XOC132 ANDREA VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ 07/11/2014 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12F F XOC113 IRIA CERNEIRA ABAÑA 30/12/2014 CONCELLO DE PADRON
500m U12F F GA-XOC444 LUCIA LOPEZ MOURULLO 09/09/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-XOC441 LIA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 17/01/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-XOC442 NAGORE VILLAR CAMPOS 22/06/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-XOC440 XIANA RIVADULLA CASTRO 30/10/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-XOC443 NEREA LECLERE LOMBAO 13/05/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m U12F F GA-XOC445 CANDELA PETEIRO RODRIGUEZ 02/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14F F GA-3778292-A-T-s IRIA GIAO GARCIA 19/05/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14F F 17.62 GA-3781052-A-T-s VEGA PÉREZ PASTUR 13/04/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14F F XOC59 MATILDA BARATA FERNÁNDEZ 03/05/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14F F AG16400 ALMA CARRO AMOR 19/09/2012 Atletica a Silva
80m.v. U14F F 18.36 AG13059 ALDARA VÁZQUEZ RAÑA 01/08/2012 Atletica a Silva
80m.v. U14F F 18.39 AG13227 ADRIANA REY RAMAS 29/04/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F GA-3784486-A-T-s VALENTINA VILELA RODRÍGUEZ 24/04/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F 18.42 AG18751 CARMEN VARELA GARCÍA 15/03/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F 17.34 GA-3780369-A-T-s ALBA BACARIZA RAMOS 03/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F GA-3784528-A-T-s SABELA BERMÚDEZ COMBARRO 15/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F 17.73 GA-3780375-A-T-s NOA BACARIZA RAMOS 03/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F AG20807 NEREA VIDAL ROMERO 04/10/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14F F AG7694 LAURA LÓPEZ SANMARTÍN 13/03/2013 CA Millaraio
80m.v. U14F F AG13354 CLAUDIA VIDAL LÓPEZ 13/07/2013 CA Millaraio
80m.v. U14F F 16.54 GA-3739172-A-T-s LUCÍA BUJÁN BARROS 14/03/2012 CA Millaraio
80m.v. U14F F GA-3683514-A-T-s XULIA RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE 29/10/2013 CA Millaraio
80m.v. U14F F GA-3786537-A-T-s BELÉN MIRAMONTES BLANCO 30/01/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
80m.v. U14F F AG14380 AITANA PUGA TUBIO 01/02/2012 Atletismo Noia
80m.v. U14F F 17.64 AG15240 VEGA RODRIGUEZ BLANCO 27/10/2012 Atletismo Noia
80m.v. U14F F 17.88 AG2025087 MARTINA GOMEZ LEON 14/01/2012 Atletismo Noia
80m.v. U14F F GA-3683513-A-T-s ELIZABETH ELENOR NUÑEZ ESTEVEZ 15/09/2012 CA Millaraio
80m.v. U14F F 17.39 AG18292 LARA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
80m.v. U14F F 17.91 AG19382 JULIA NIMO SUAREZ 19/04/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
80m.v. U14F F GA-3770357-A-T-s NOELIA TOME LOPEZ 10/03/2012 Atletismo Noia
80m.v. U14F F AG16797 IRENE LORENZO BLANCO 24/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
80m.v. U14F F AG2026728 VERA POMBO CABANAS 14/12/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
80m.v. U14F F XOC118 MARTINA BARREIRO LAPIDO 23/03/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
80m.v. U14F F XOC109 SARA BLANCO BLANCO 03/05/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
80m.v. U14F F XOC119 ZOE FERNANDEZ LAPIDO 11/11/2013
80m.v. U14F F GA-XOC451 AMANDA FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO 02/12/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10F F GA-3791634-A-T-s UXIA VILAS CAMPOS 21/04/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10F F GA-3778322-A-T-s VEGA LÓPEZ NOVO 02/02/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10F F GA-3791632-A-T-s MARIÑA LEÓN CANEDA 14/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO



Altura U10F F GA-3775745-A-T-s PEPA BERNÁRDEZ HERMIDA 05/07/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10F F GA-3777509-A-T-s NOEMA VILLAMOR PIÑEIRO 11/01/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U10F F GA-3781500-A-T-s JACQUELINE COBOS CORTIÑAS 24/10/2017 Atletica a Silva
Altura U10F F AG21034 VERA GONZALÉZ GARCÍA 25/07/2017 Ribeira Atletismo
Altura U10F F GA-XOC215 MALIA BARREIRO PENSADO 08/07/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
Altura U10F F GA-XOC213 YAIZA REGUEIRA MONTEERO 29/04/2016 Ribeira Atletismo
Altura U10F F GA-3690441-A-T-s MARIÑA BARBOSA POSE 26/02/2017 CA Millaraio
Altura U12F F 1.14 GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 01/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12F F GA-3787588-A-T-s ALEJANDRA DIAZ CONDE 10/07/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12F F GA-3785388-A-T-s Noa Cao Calvo 22/01/2014 Atletica a Silva
Altura U12F F 0.93 GA-3776769-A-T-s EIRE AREAS CAAMAÑO 23/02/2014 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Altura U12F F GA-3784496-A-T-s EMMA GARRIDO CORTIZAS 16/04/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Altura U12F F AG18985 ZOE RAMA LOUZAO 04/10/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12F F 0.95 AG13360 LÍA ROUCO GARCÍA 20/09/2014 CA Millaraio
Altura U12F F 0.90 AG16529 EMMA REGUEIRO OTERO 04/12/2015 CA Millaraio
Altura U12F F 0.87 AG20219 XIANA POMBO PORTOS 13/06/2015 CA Millaraio
Altura U12F F 0.85 AG14357 SARA GOMEZ SOMOZA 28/10/2014 Atletismo Noia
Altura U12F F 0.92 AG21220 MARTA BARREIRO PÉREZ 06/02/2015 CA Millaraio
Altura U12F F 0.85 GA-3784500-A-T-s EMMA MENDAÑA VAZQUEZ 26/05/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Altura U10F F GA-XOC434 NOA MARTINEZ LAMA 02/02/2017 Ribeira Atletismo
Altura U12F F GA-XOC170 LUA LOSA JANEIRO 23/01/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Altura U12F F GA-XOC173 ANNIKA CIURLO ARMENTAL 07/01/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Altura U12F F GA-XOC168 PAOLA BARREIRO GONZALEZ 20/08/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Altura U12F F XOC130 NOA CORTES BARREIRO 16/11/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12F F XOC131 EIRA PIÑEIRO IGLESIAS 27/07/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12F F XOC132 ANDREA VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ 07/11/2014 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12F F XOC116 FLAVIA PARDAL IGLESIAS 30/09/2014 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12F F GA-XOC440 XIANA RIVADULLA CASTRO 30/10/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Altura U12F F XOC113 IRIA CERNEIRA ABAÑA 30/12/2014 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12F F XOC129 AINHOA CHENLO LORENZO 05/02/2015 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Altura U12F F GA-XOC445 CANDELA PETEIRO RODRIGUEZ 02/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F 3.60 GA-3778292-A-T-s IRIA GIAO GARCIA 19/05/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F 3.55 GA-3781052-A-T-s VEGA PÉREZ PASTUR 13/04/2012 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F GA-3787583-A-T-s ENMA CANITROT CERQUEIRO 22/09/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F GA-3786537-A-T-s BELÉN MIRAMONTES BLANCO 30/01/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F 2.62 XOC59 MATILDA BARATA FERNÁNDEZ 03/05/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F 2.90 GA-3781505-A-T-s MARTINA NOYA VEIRAS 02/06/2012 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14F F 2.79 AG12880 LARA PAMPÍN BASANTA 12/12/2012 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14F F 4.61 GA-3779285-A-T-s XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL 07/07/2012 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14F F 2.98 GA-3781507-A-T-s VALERIA NOYA VEIRAS 02/06/2012 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14F F 3.35 AG16400 ALMA CARRO AMOR 19/09/2012 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14F F 3.41 AG13059 ALDARA VÁZQUEZ RAÑA 01/08/2012 Atletica a Silva
Longitud U14F F 3.37 AG13227 ADRIANA REY RAMAS 29/04/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F 2.56 AG16443 ANTIA MASEDA SAN JOSE 09/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F 3.04 GA-3784486-A-T-s VALENTINA VILELA RODRÍGUEZ 24/04/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F 3.64 AG18751 CARMEN VARELA GARCÍA 15/03/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F 2.87 AG21284 VERA SAAVEDRA JUNCAL 10/09/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar



Longitud U14F F 3.61 GA-3780369-A-T-s ALBA BACARIZA RAMOS 03/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F 2.56 AG21281 MARIA PINTOS SALGUEIRO 17/10/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F GA-3777377-A-T-s NOA VALES BOQUETE 17/03/2013 Club Atletismo Negreira
Longitud U14F F 2.44 GA-3784528-A-T-s SABELA BERMÚDEZ COMBARRO 15/02/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F 4.05 AG18435 JIMENA GARCIA FADEVILLE 07/04/2013 Club Atletismo Negreira
Longitud U14F F 2.66 AG21349 SARA BERNÁRDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 20/11/2012 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 3.59 AG18441 SOFIA GARCIA CERVIÑO 04/01/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Longitud U14F F AG20807 NEREA VIDAL ROMERO 04/10/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F XOC152 CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ 26/02/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 2.86 AG7694 LAURA LÓPEZ SANMARTÍN 13/03/2013 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F XOC150 DANIELA PARADA SAMPEDRO 25/01/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 2.45 AG13354 CLAUDIA VIDAL LÓPEZ 13/07/2013 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 3.57 AG15936 LUCÍA DIOS OTERO 06/06/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 3.22 AG15931 MAR FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 14/08/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F GA-3683514-A-T-s XULIA RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE 29/10/2013 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 1.47 AG18884 INÉS LENCE GÓMEZ 04/08/2012 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 2.28 AG21305 UXÍA PALMOU SOMOZA 04/04/2012 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 3.50 AG17921 CARMELA CHICO SEOANE 29/12/2013 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 3.11 GA-3739193-A-T-s CLAUDIA VILA SANDE 25/10/2012 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 2.11 AG20722 VALERIA FERNÁNDEZ LUNA 04/03/2012 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F AG14380 AITANA PUGA TUBIO 01/02/2012 Atletismo Noia
Longitud U14F F 3.60 AG15240 VEGA RODRIGUEZ BLANCO 27/10/2012 Atletismo Noia
Longitud U14F F GA-3683513-A-T-s ELIZABETH ELENOR NUÑEZ ESTEVEZ 15/09/2012 CA Millaraio
Longitud U14F F 3.21 AG18292 LARA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC224 ALBA GARCIA VIDAL 28/05/2012 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F XOC147 DANIELA ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 3.02 AG2025087 MARTINA GOMEZ LEON 14/01/2012 Atletismo Noia
Longitud U14F F 3.09 AG13469 BEATRIZ MONTERO DIOS 20/08/2012 CA Pino
Longitud U14F F 3.33 AG20653 ALICIA BELLO DE MIGUEL 10/05/2012 CA Pino
Longitud U14F F GA-3813187-A-T-s LUCÍA VAZQUEZ NEYRA 01/07/2013 El Canario
Longitud U14F F 3.56 GA-3780375-A-T-s NOA BACARIZA RAMOS 03/06/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F AG2026728 VERA POMBO CABANAS 14/12/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC159 VERA BAZARRA LOPEZ 01/09/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Longitud U14F F XOC118 MARTINA BARREIRO LAPIDO 23/03/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Longitud U14F F XOC119 ZOE FERNANDEZ LAPIDO 11/11/2013
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC451 AMANDA FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO 02/12/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG12910 NAIA SALGUEIRO PENAS 30/01/2013 Atletica a Silva
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3784487-A-T-s ALDARA CORTÉS MARTÍNEZ 20/04/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG21274 ANDREA RAVIÑA NIETO 31/10/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Peso (3kg) U14F F 5.15 GA-3739172-A-T-s LUCÍA BUJÁN BARROS 14/03/2012 CA Millaraio
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG19668 AINHOA AINARA BEDRIÑANA SALAZAR 06/05/2013 CA Millaraio
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3777897-A-T-s ANGELA PRIEGUE ROMERO 15/09/2013 Atletismo Noia
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG19382 JULIA NIMO SUAREZ 19/04/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Peso (3kg) U14F F 9.13 AG18094 CARLA ABEAL RODRÍGUEZ 08/06/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3770357-A-T-s NOELIA TOME LOPEZ 10/03/2012 Atletismo Noia
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG18413 JULIA FRESCO LIÑARES 16/03/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG18291 NADIA BRANCO RIAL 06/06/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante



Peso (3kg) U14F F 3.15 AG18293 DIANA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG5842 LORENA PALLARES VAZQUEZ 19/01/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG17884 INES BOO ESTALOTE 29/03/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Peso (3kg) U14F F 5.74 AG13627 SARA RAMOS CABANA 23/04/2012 CA Pino
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-XOC160 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMERO 13/08/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Peso (3kg) U14F F XOC109 SARA BLANCO BLANCO 03/05/2012 CONCELLO DE PADRON
Pelota U10F F GA-3777179-A-T-s ZAIRA MIRAMONTES CASTRO 18/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10F F GA-3787581-A-T-s PAULA CANITROT CERQUEIRO 26/06/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10F F AG21247 SARA MOURE CEA 09/09/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10F F AG20931 ADRIANA MARTINEZ SIEIRA 06/07/2016 El Canario
Pelota U10F F GA-3784494-A-T-s ELENA PAULA NOVO 06/04/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10F F GA-3784506-A-T-s GALA IGLESIAS MARIÑO 08/08/2017 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U10F F GA-3800744-A-T-s Sara Carollo Arizaga 28/02/2016 CA Millaraio
Pelota U10F F GA-3737919-A-T-s NIRA GARCIA MARTINEZ 19/05/2017 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10F F GA-3737333-A-T-s NOA ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ 20/11/2016 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U10F F 1.00 AG13014 LAURA FUENTES OTERO 21/04/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U10F F AG19976 JIMENA VILARIÑO GARCÍA 04/03/2016 CA Pino
Pelota U10F F AG15972 CLARA FARIÑA SILVOSO 02/10/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Pelota U10F F GA-3781926-A-T-s Elena Martínez Tuñas 28/03/2016 CA Pino
Pelota U10F F AG20654 NOA TORREJÓN GONZÁLEZ 09/02/2016 CA Pino
Pelota U10F F GA-3782120-A-T-s Ada Romay Pérez 27/04/2016 CA Pino
Pelota U10F F GA-XOC449 SABELA CALLON IGLESIAS 24/10/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10F F GA-XOC439 SARA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 06/04/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U10F F GA-XOC447 DAUANNY RANAYRA GOMES SOARES 30/06/2017 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F GA-3787584-A-T-s CANDELA PEDROUSO MALVASO 21/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F 10.73 GA-3775746-A-T-s AINHOA REBOIRAS BUSTELO 21/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F GA-3784894-A-T-s BEATRIZ OTERO GUTIÉRREZ 27/01/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F GA-3776771-A-T-s Uxía Gutiérrez Leis 23/12/2015 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Pelota U12F F GA-3784495-A-T-s ELISA MUIÑO SHOMBERT 19/10/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F AG21384 AIARA PEREZ SUAREZ 14/03/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F GA-3777104-A-T-s LUCIA FAGILDE LEYES 05/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F GA-3777101-A-T-s CLARA FAGILDE LEYES 05/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F GA-3777063-A-T-s EREA MACEIRA CORRAL 18/02/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F AG21287 LIA QUINTELA MARTINEZ 30/04/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F GA-3777105-A-T-s JARA LOPEZ CONDE 15/01/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Pelota U12F F XOC153 CANDELA HERBON LAIÑO 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
Pelota U12F F GA-3682532-A-T-s SABELA CABO GARCÍA 02/10/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F AG16263 ERIN BOUZAS DURÁN 05/02/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F AG16267 CELIA MELLA RAMA 03/04/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F 17.62 AG13718 SARA BLANCO LAGO 16/06/2014 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F AG21220 MARTA BARREIRO PÉREZ 06/02/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F AG20862 PAOLA REY SANVICENTE 16/04/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC226 UXIA BARREIRO PENSADO 04/01/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
Pelota U12F F AG13489 OLAIA PAZOS OTERO 30/05/2015 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC214 ALBA PEREZ OUJO 06/10/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
Pelota U12F F AG13356 VERA FERNÁNDEZ PORTELA 10/02/2014 CA Millaraio
Pelota U12F F XOC154 ALMA VICENTE MUÑIZ 08/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo



Pelota U12F F GA-3772353-A-T-s XIANA AGRASO MARTINEZ 02/04/2015 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12F F 14.71 GA-3785166-A-T-s VALERIA HERMO GARCIA 05/06/2014 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12F F AG17324 LUA VALIÑO LENCE 26/10/2014 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12F F 12.49 AG6978 DANIELA GIL CASTIÑEIRAS 15/07/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo
Pelota U12F F 9.50 AG13742 JULIETA RODRIGUEZ CAVERO 02/06/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12F F AG20846 KATALINA MARTINEZ HAGIST 12/01/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12F F AG16788 ZAIRA GRILLE BARBAZAN 22/05/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12F F AG19224 BLANCA FRESCO LIÑARES 02/06/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12F F AG16673 PAULA PROVENCIO VARELA 11/07/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F GA-3784813-A-T-s EMMA JUANATEY CASAS 22/12/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F 9.89 AG13468 MARTA MONTERO DIOS 05/05/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F GA-3782118-A-T-s Valeria Riveiro Riveiro 23/11/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F GA-3781857-A-T-s Lucía Abeal Rodríguez 18/06/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F GA-3815680-A-T-s Claudia Lago Recibido 02/11/2014 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F GA-3815682-A-T-s Julia Vázquez Blanco 20/05/2015 CA Pino
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC162 LAURA ISIDORA GARRIDO LIZONDO 21/10/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC165 KORA ZIMNIAK MENDEZ 19/09/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC163 UXIA LUBIAN PARDELLAS 13/07/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC164 AURORA RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 13/05/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC172 NADIA ROZADOS VALIÑO 09/08/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC169 CATUXA LOSA JANEIRO 23/01/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC166 MAIRA ANTELO GARCIA 18/10/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC167 ICIA BARRAL VILLAR 25/05/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC171 ADELA POMBO PANTIN 07/07/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC174 AROA REFOJO VILARIÑO 07/11/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC175 ZAIRA MUÑIZ ALVAREZ 15/02/2014 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC414 XIANA LOPEZ PESQUEIRA 15/05/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12F F XOC108 LIA CEERQUEIRO SOUTO 21/04/2015 Ames Atletismo Savante
Pelota U12F F AG19819 CAYETANA SESTAYO MARTINEZ 04/01/2015 Atletismo Noia
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC442 NAGORE VILLAR CAMPOS 22/06/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC433 CARME SANCHEZ SUAREZ 29/10/2014 CONCELLO MELIDE
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC444 LUCIA LOPEZ MOURULLO 09/09/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC441 LIA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 17/01/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Pelota U12F F GA-XOC443 NEREA LECLERE LOMBAO 13/05/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F GA-3784487-A-T-s ALDARA CORTÉS MARTÍNEZ 20/04/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG21274 ANDREA RAVIÑA NIETO 31/10/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG21284 VERA SAAVEDRA JUNCAL 10/09/2012 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG21349 SARA BERNÁRDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 20/11/2012 CA Millaraio
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG21305 UXÍA PALMOU SOMOZA 04/04/2012 CA Millaraio
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F GA-3777897-A-T-s ANGELA PRIEGUE ROMERO 15/09/2013 Atletismo Noia
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F 16:21.38 AG19381 MARIÑA RODEIRO JORGE 28/05/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG5842 LORENA PALLARES VAZQUEZ 19/01/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG17884 INES BOO ESTALOTE 29/03/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F GA-XOC160 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMERO 13/08/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F GA-XOC159 VERA BAZARRA LOPEZ 01/09/2013 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
1.000m Marcha U12F F 6:19.32 AG13489 OLAIA PAZOS OTERO 30/05/2015 CA Millaraio
1.000m Marcha U12F F AG18698 CARLA NOYA GONZÁLEZ 12/07/2015 CA Millaraio



1.000m Marcha U12F F GA-3785166-A-T-s VALERIA HERMO GARCIA 05/06/2014 Atletismo Noia
1.000m Marcha U12F F 6:55.55 AG6978 DANIELA GIL CASTIÑEIRAS 15/07/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo
1.000m Marcha U12F F 6:43.86 AG13742 JULIETA RODRIGUEZ CAVERO 02/06/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
1.000m Marcha U12F F 7:28.03 AG13468 MARTA MONTERO DIOS 05/05/2014 CA Pino
1.000m Marcha U12F F GA-XOC172 NADIA ROZADOS VALIÑO 09/08/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
1.000m Marcha U12F F GA-XOC168 PAOLA BARREIRO GONZALEZ 20/08/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
1.000m Marcha U12F F GA-XOC167 ICIA BARRAL VILLAR 25/05/2015 APÓSTOLO SANTIAGO
1.000m Marcha U10F F XOC135 CATUXA TUÑAS GRILLE 01/04/2016 Club Atletismo Negreira
1.000m Marcha U12F F AG19819 CAYETANA SESTAYO MARTINEZ 04/01/2015 Atletismo Noia


